MSPARCELID
001/000/00001
001/000/00002
001/000/00003
001/000/00005
002/000/00004
002/000/0004E
002/000/00005
002/000/00006
002/000/00070
002/000/0070A
002/000/0071
002/000/00072
002/001/00073
002/003/00073
002/000/00074
023/000/00100
22/33

MSSSTRFULL
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILL RD
CHASE HILLRD
CHASE HILLRD
ASHAWAY RD
BOWLING LANE

MSSNUMBER MSOWNERA
100 COLLEEN STOLGITIS
96 JOHN STOLGITIS
126 TOWN OF HOPKINTON
98 JOSEPH J. MAJEIKA
129 MLG, LLC
135 MICHAEL R. GRILLS
139 MLG, LLC
0 MLG, LLC
0 DALE COLE
154 DALE COLE
148-A LEONARD WRIGHT
142 ROBERT PALMER
136 NORTH MAIN STREET HOLDINGS, LLC
0 NORTH MAIN STREET HOLDINGS, LLC
124 GILBERT MACAMAUX JR
0 TOWN OF HOPKINTON
0 THE WESTERLY LAND TRUST

MSOWNERB MSOWNERC
JILL STOLGITIS

HOPKINTON LAND TRUST

ELAINE M. MAJEIKA

LAURIE A. GRILLS

SHARON COLE

SHARON COLE
MARGARET WRIGHT

HOPKINTON LAND TRUST
HOPKINTON LAND TRUST

MSMADDA

100 CHASE HILL RD
96 CHASE HILL RD
1 TOWN HOUSE RD
98 CHASE HILLRD
135 CHASE HILL RD
135 CHASE HILL RD
135 CHASE HILL RD
135 CHASE HILL RD
154 CHASE HILL RD
154 CHASE HILL RD
79 CANAL STREET
P.0.BOX 14

135 CHASE HILL RD
135 CHASE HILL RD
P. 0. BOX 405

1 TOWN HOUSE RD
P. 0. BOX 601

MSMZIP

MSMSTAT MSMCITY

2804 RI
2804 RI
2833 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2891 MA
2804 RI
2804 RI
2804 RI
2898 RI
2833 RI
2891 RI

ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
HOPKINTON
HOPKINTON
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
WESTERLY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
ASHAWAY
WYOMING
HOPKINTON
WESTERLY



	3188611

